Methane Carbon Isotope Analyzer
LGR’s Methane Carbon Isotope Analyzer (MCIA)
reports measurements of δ13CH4 and methane
concentration (mole fraction) directly, continuously
and without sample preparation. LGR offers three
models to span the entire range of methane levels
in landfills, mudlogging studies, biogas reactors,
and ambient air. For measurements of methane

68 kg (UP QC Rackmount: Range 3)
Methane Carbon Isotope Analyzer
Ordering Information
MCIA2-911: EP Rackmount, GLA331
MCIA2-912: EP Benchtop, GLA431
MCIA1-912: EP Benchtop, GLA431
MCIA3-914: UP QC Rackmount, GLA352
Includes, as standard, LN2-cooled photodetector
(24-hr hold time and 0.5L capacity dewar)
Option: TEC-cooled photodetector
Accessories